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Javni Štoping 2013
Beograd, 23. - 24.2.2013

Disciplina 30 Ženski, 200m Mešovito/Medley 11 godina i stariji
24.2.2013 - 13:35 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2010

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

11 godina

1. RADULOVIC, Ana 02 Plvacki klub,,Crvena Zvezda"Be2:58.27 341 40.59 45.11 52.81 39.76
2. JEJINA, Teodora 02 PK Partizan 3:03.08 315 43.79 45.37 54.33 39.59
3. PAVLOVIC, Martina 02 Tent 3:05.76 301 43.05 46.48 53.84 42.39
4. MILOSEVIC, Teodora 02 Plvacki klub,,Crvena Zvezda"Be3:09.08 286 46.60 47.73 52.11 42.64
5. MALETIC, Marina 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra3:11.17 276 44.99 48.81 54.18 43.19
6. ZIVIC, Teodora 02 Plvacki klub,,Crvena Zvezda"Be3:11.74 274 43.24 45.87
7. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra3:33.02 200 49.46 54.17 1:00.75 48.64
8. MIJIC, Milica 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra3:49.69 159 55.84 1:00.75 1:04.37 48.73

12 godina

1. CULIBRK, Tara 01 PK Partizan 2:49.12 399 38.67 41.58 49.85 39.02
2. KATIC, Ivona 01 PK Partizan 2:56.15 353 40.73 48.58 47.27 39.57
3. DJURDJEVIC, Ana 01 Plivacki klub,,Tek"Tek 3:03.74 311 41.92 48.92 52.74 40.16
4. TRIFUNOVIC, Andjela 01 PK Kolubara 3:08.84 287 42.57 49.76 56.25 40.26
5. RISTIC, Ivana 01 PK Vracar 3:12.19 272 42.51 51.69 55.00 42.99
6. LALIC, Katarina 01 PK Tri Delfina 3:28.34 213 46.44 54.41 58.43 49.06
7. STANKOVIC, Una 01 PK Vracar 3:42.08 176 51.55 54.23 1:05.78 50.52
8. ILIC, Mia 01 PK ,,Barakuda" 4:08.15 126 58.08 1:04.81 1:07.73 57.53

13 godina

1. PETROVIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:51.80 381 36.80 45.97 51.06 37.97
2. JOSIC, Andjela 00 PK Vracar 2:52.71 375 39.66 44.98 49.15 38.92
3. CVETKOVIC, Marija 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:52.78 375 40.64 45.97 47.18 38.99
4. ADAMOVIC, Andrea 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:55.61 357 37.65 45.15 53.36 39.45
5. DASKALOVSKI, Katarina 00 PK ,,Barakuda" 2:56.11 354 40.20 45.74 51.55 38.62
6. KOVACEVIC, Danka 00 PK Partizan 2:59.70 333 45.10 48.24 48.40 37.96
7. SIMIC, Milica 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra3:24.09 227 43.74 52.24 59.57 48.54
8. ZARIC, Teodora 00 Tent 3:35.09 194 45.20 58.39 1:03.26 48.24

14 godina

1. RADONJIC, Jelena 99 PK Partizan 2:41.08 462 36.83 40.60 47.60 36.05
2. MALETIC, Nadja 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:49.52 397 37.13 44.37 49.63 38.39
3. BABIC, Sofija 99 Plvacki klub,,Crvena Zvezda"Be2:58.23 341 39.46 42.45 55.54 40.78

16 godina

1. VELICKOVIC, Nadja 97 Plvacki klub,,Crvena Zvezda"Be2:28.22 594 31.07 36.93 46.05 34.17
2. DENIC, Luna 97 PK Partizan 2:43.55 442 35.78 43.66 46.86 37.25
3. RUZICIC, Andjelija 97 Tent 2:47.39 412 37.48 45.04 49.51 35.36

17 godina

1. IVIC, Teodora 96 PK Partizan 2:42.91 447 35.89 40.36 48.95 37.71
2. DJAKOVIC, Nevena 96 Tent 2:55.48 357 39.64 46.10 50.21 39.53
3. MASTILOVIC, Jana 96 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:55.73 356 40.84 45.16 48.73 41.00

18 godina i stariji

1. MASTILOVIC, Mina 91 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:28.85 586 32.33 39.38 43.80 33.34
2. VELICKOVIC, Andjela 95 Plvacki klub,,Crvena Zvezda"Be2:29.17 582 33.52 38.13 43.43 34.09
3. GRBIC, Milica 95 PK Partizan 2:40.01 472 36.53 43.15 44.07 36.26
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11 godina i stariji

1. VELICKOVIC, Nadja 97 Plvacki klub,,Crvena Zvezda"Be2:28.22 594 31.07 36.93 46.05 34.17
2. MASTILOVIC, Mina 91 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:28.85 586 32.33 39.38 43.80 33.34
3. VELICKOVIC, Andjela 95 Plvacki klub,,Crvena Zvezda"Be2:29.17 582 33.52 38.13 43.43 34.09
4. GRBIC, Milica 95 PK Partizan 2:40.01 472 36.53 43.15 44.07 36.26
5. RADONJIC, Jelena 99 PK Partizan 2:41.08 462 36.83 40.60 47.60 36.05
6. IVIC, Teodora 96 PK Partizan 2:42.91 447 35.89 40.36 48.95 37.71
7. DENIC, Luna 97 PK Partizan 2:43.55 442 35.78 43.66 46.86 37.25
8. RUZICIC, Andjelija 97 Tent 2:47.39 412 37.48 45.04 49.51 35.36
9. CULIBRK, Tara 01 PK Partizan 2:49.12 399 38.67 41.58 49.85 39.02

10. MALETIC, Nadja 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:49.52 397 37.13 44.37 49.63 38.39
11. PETROVIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:51.80 381 36.80 45.97 51.06 37.97
12. JOSIC, Andjela 00 PK Vracar 2:52.71 375 39.66 44.98 49.15 38.92
13. CVETKOVIC, Marija 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:52.78 375 40.64 45.97 47.18 38.99
14. DJAKOVIC, Nevena 96 Tent 2:55.48 357 39.64 46.10 50.21 39.53
15. ADAMOVIC, Andrea 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:55.61 357 37.65 45.15 53.36 39.45
16. MASTILOVIC, Jana 96 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:55.73 356 40.84 45.16 48.73 41.00
17. DASKALOVSKI, Katarina 00 PK ,,Barakuda" 2:56.11 354 40.20 45.74 51.55 38.62
18. KATIC, Ivona 01 PK Partizan 2:56.15 353 40.73 48.58 47.27 39.57
19. BABIC, Sofija 99 Plvacki klub,,Crvena Zvezda"Be2:58.23 341 39.46 42.45 55.54 40.78
20. RADULOVIC, Ana 02 Plvacki klub,,Crvena Zvezda"Be2:58.27 341 40.59 45.11 52.81 39.76
21. KOVACEVIC, Danka 00 PK Partizan 2:59.70 333 45.10 48.24 48.40 37.96
22. JEJINA, Teodora 02 PK Partizan 3:03.08 315 43.79 45.37 54.33 39.59
23. DJURDJEVIC, Ana 01 Plivacki klub,,Tek"Tek 3:03.74 311 41.92 48.92 52.74 40.16
24. PAVLOVIC, Martina 02 Tent 3:05.76 301 43.05 46.48 53.84 42.39
25. TRIFUNOVIC, Andjela 01 PK Kolubara 3:08.84 287 42.57 49.76 56.25 40.26
26. MILOSEVIC, Teodora 02 Plvacki klub,,Crvena Zvezda"Be3:09.08 286 46.60 47.73 52.11 42.64
27. MALETIC, Marina 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra3:11.17 276 44.99 48.81 54.18 43.19
28. ZIVIC, Teodora 02 Plvacki klub,,Crvena Zvezda"Be3:11.74 274 43.24 45.87
29. RISTIC, Ivana 01 PK Vracar 3:12.19 272 42.51 51.69 55.00 42.99
30. SIMIC, Milica 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra3:24.09 227 43.74 52.24 59.57 48.54
31. LALIC, Katarina 01 PK Tri Delfina 3:28.34 213 46.44 54.41 58.43 49.06
32. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra3:33.02 200 49.46 54.17 1:00.75 48.64
33. ZARIC, Teodora 00 Tent 3:35.09 194 45.20 58.39 1:03.26 48.24
34. STANKOVIC, Una 01 PK Vracar 3:42.08 176 51.55 54.23 1:05.78 50.52
35. MIJIC, Milica 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra3:49.69 159 55.84 1:00.75 1:04.37 48.73
36. ILIC, Mia 01 PK ,,Barakuda" 4:08.15 126 58.08 1:04.81 1:07.73 57.53


